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Not valid for resale o Pur&hase only at U/frémar
l ’ LTR A M A R No valido en reventa « Compra sélo en Ultramar
EXPERIENCE INNOVATION Buy online, save time www.ultramarferry.com

Compra en linea, ahorra tiempo f¥G.% UltraMarFerry

Presentar ID al Abordaje

| Grupos Sencillo Adulto Puerto Juarez- Isla Mujeres

Fecha de Venta:1l/11/202L IAG:109018021782800
3:04 PN Pu
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PALACE RESORTS FACILITATE
YOUR TRAVEL REQUIREMENTS

CDC expands negative COVID-19 test requirement to all air passengers entering the United States.

To comply with the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention guidelines, where all air passengers entering the United
States will need to provide a negative COVID-19 test before boarding their flight; Palace Resorts and Le Blanc Spa
Resorts are pleased to expand our Purely Palace and Purely Le Blanc programs.

e Now all our resorts throughout Mexico & Jamaica will offer easy, onsite COVID-19 antigen (rapid) testing.

¢ Tests will be conducted on property at no cost to guests (for up to two guests per room) traveling to the United
States.*

® Testing and samples will be administered by experienced in-house lab teams.

e Results will be received within 30 minutes, and documentation will be ready for guests to present at the airport for
their journey back home.

® Guesis can contact the concierge to schedule their departure test as soon as they check in.

For guests traveling to countries requiring PCR testing instead, our concierge teams will help facilitate testing onsite
through a third party. Additional fees will apply.

Should a guest test positive, preventing departure, Palace Resorts and Le Blanc Spa Resorts will cover the cost of
quarantine for up to 14 days at no cost to guests, for up to two guests per room should both guests test positive.**

Additional rapid tests will be available at a minimal cost of $19 per guest.

At Palace Resorts, the safety and wellbeing of our guests and employees are our top priorities. Our goal is always to make
vour vacation as comfortable and memorable as it is safe.

*Free tests apply exclusively guests traveling to the US with a check-out date on or after January 26, 2021 who have
booked a minimum of 3 nights at our resorts. Not applicable to complimentary or compensatory stays.

“*Shouid guests test positive for a period longer than 14 days, an exclusive rate of $199 USD per night will apply for up to
3 guests in the same room. If guests want to isolate themselves but have additional family members that wish to stay,
guests can book additional rooms at $199 USD per night for up to four people, in a standard (run of house) room. Guests
who have tested positive will be accommodated in a designated COVID area of the resort.
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11/29/21, 3:54 PM Stay in Isla Mujeres | Expedia

@ tXpedla @ English  List your property Support Trips

More travel Vv Christopher

< =

Stay in Isla Mujeres

Dec 23, 2021 - Dec 27, 2021

Isla Mujeres Palace Couples Only All Inclusive Resort
Confirmation: 101123195
Expedia itinerary: 72205151934015

View hotel details

Call +52 998 999 2020

Message hotel

. G Help
P s ———— d

https://ww.expedia.com/irips/72205151934015/details/MzEzZTkOYjgtY TQyYi01MzI3LTh kNzEtN2Y 1Mjc40TBIOWUwWO2I5MWQAZWNmMLTdIZJYINGF...

1/3



11/29/21, 3:54 PM Stay in Isla Mujeres | Expedia

Reservation details

Check-in Check-out
Thu, Dec 23 Mon, Dec 27
3:00 PM noon

Check-in and special instructions
Check-in time starts at 3:00 PM

Check-in time ends at 11:30 PM

Minimum check-in age is: 18

Front desk staff will greet guests on arrival.

- Pricing and rewards >

Cleaning and safety practices

\
¢« Enhanced cleanliness measures ‘
* Social distancing ‘

* Safety measures

Temporary closures

For your safety, some amenities may be temporarily unavailable in order to meet COVID-19 service standards.

See all practices and restrictions

Location
: LA G
i AN
%, ‘%:?

.{}\
1g$i,

Hacienda Mundaca
Temporarily closed

s Hotel, Hostel &

d
: ciﬂ’*siui‘affﬁ Muieres

https://www.expedia.com/trips/72205151934015/details/MzEzZTkOYjgtY TQyYi01MzI3LThkNZEIN2Y 1Mjc4OTBIOWUWO2I5MWQ4ZWNmMLTdIZiYINGF... 2/3



11/29/21, 3:54 PM Stay in Isla Mujeres | Expedia

i QCapszén Dulch
Beach Club

Carretera Garrafon, Isla Mujeres, QROO, 77400 Mexico

Get directions

Room details

Deluxe Room, 1King Bed Pool View, FLEX CANCELLATION

Reserved for

Christopher Brennen, 2 adults
Included amenities
All-Inclusive

Requests

1King Bed

Non-Smoking

All special requests (such as in-room amenities, bed type, and smoking preference) are shared with the hotel,
but requests are not guaranteed and may incur additional charges. We recommend you confirm them
directly with the hotel before travel.

View rules and restrictions

Members get more in the app \__Help

Black Friday Sale bonus: Earn 4x Rewards points in the app through Nov. 29

https://www.expedia.com/trips/72205151934015/details/MzEzZTkOYjgtY TQyYi01MzISLThkNZEtN2Y 1Mjc4OTBIOWUWO2I5MWQ4ZWNmMLTdIiZ)YINGF... 3/3



_Brennen, Christopher E.

‘From: Expedia.com <Expedia@expediamail.com>

Sent: Saturday, November 27, 2021 5:49 PM

To: Brennen, Christopher E.

Subject: Expedia travel confirmation - Thu, Dec 23. - (Itinerary # 72205151934015)
Il &

Thank you, Christopher! Your booking is
confirmed.

Itinerary # 72205151934015

View full itinerary

Download to your phone

[x]| Travel update

Check COVID-19 restrictions.
Find out more

]| Traveler details
Adults, 2

=|| Isla Mujeres Palace Couples Only All Inclusive Resort

| %

Carretera Garrafon, Isla Mujeres, QROO, 77400 Mexico
Check-in Check-out
Thu, Dec 23 Mon, Dec 27
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CUESTIONARIO DE IDENTIFICACION DE FACTORES DE RIESGO EN VIAJEROS

.\ Q ) 3 Q/(:‘ Z QUESTIONNAIRE OF IDENTIFICATION OF RISK FACTORS IN TRAVELERS

Fecha de llenado: [ XD [ X0 1

Date : l{77g l/l/
Aerolinea: A lpf Numero de vuelo: Numero de asiento: D e

Airline Flight number Seat number
Estimado pasajero :

Dear passenger

Debido a la actual situacién provocada por la emergencia sanitaria, le solicitamos que el siguiente cuestionario sea completado:
Due to the current situation caused by the health emergency, we request that the following questionnaire must be completed:

Nombre(s) : CH Q \5'\/0 P!} G/C \f/‘q TCL/ %

Name

Apellido(s) : ACENANE N o
last name 624688 -138) BreNNEN (@ CALTIZCH EDV

E-mail y Telefono con codigo de érea:

cell phone and e-mail :
1 ¢ Que paises o ciudades ha visitado en los ultimos 14 dias?

What countries or cities have you visited in the last 14 days?

Pals: Ciudad Fecha de salida

Country City Departure date

Pais: Ciudad Fecha de salida

Country City Departure date

Pais: Ciudad Fecha de salida

Country City Departure date

2 ¢ Ha estado en contacto con un caso confirmado del nuevo coronavirus? D Si {yes) m No {no)

Have you been in contact with a confirmed case of the COVID-19?
3 Indique la fecha en que estuvo en contacto con el caso:

Indicate the date you were in contact with the case

Por favor, rellene el siguiente control de salud:
Please fill in the following health check

4 ¢ Tiene alguno de los siguientes sintomas ?

4 Do you have any of the following symptoms? ’
& Temperatura de 38 grados o méas D Si (yes) d No{no)
Temperature of 38 degrees or more 7
[ ] Tos y/o estornudos frecuentes D Si (yes) E No(no})
Frequent cough and / or sneezing
@ Sufre malestar, dolores de cabeza o cualquier otro problema de salud agudo D Si (yes) m No{no)
Suffer from discomfort, headaches, or any other acute health probiem ,
L 4 Dificultad respiratoria D Si (yes) m No(no)

Breathing difficulty

Firma de pasajero o tripulante:

Ao Gl B

/ ' \ ;‘; ] P ]

i ] ( N Db
Signature of passenger or crew: i

La obtencién, uso y distribucién de datos personales estan protegidos conforme a lo establecido en la Ley Federal de Proteccién de datos personales en posesién de
los particulares

The obtaining, use and distribution of personal data are protected in accordance with the provisions of the Federal Law on Protection of personal data held by
individuals.
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CUESTIONARIO DE IDENTIFICACION DE FACTORES DE RIESGO EN VIAJEROS

,/1 j 2 % [ ;(),(j 2 l QUESTIONNAIRE OF IDENTIFICATION OF RISK FACTORS IN TRAVELERS

Fecha de llenado:

Date : , 7 7 %) - ?
Aerolinea: ﬁﬁ Numero de vuelo: NUmero de asiento: J‘:}

Airline Flight number Seat number
Estimado pasajero :

Dear passenger

Debido a la actual situacién provocada por la emergencia sanitaria, le solicitamos que el siguiente cuestionario sea completado:

Due to the current situation caused by the health emergency, we request that the following questionnaire must be completed:

Nombre(s) : RORB K& A NN
Name
Apellido(s) : % (\\ N % N

last name . OO 5 ¢ —~ ~ |
E-mail y Telefono con codigo de &rea: 6‘.7/(1 —b gg”\ 35{ \ \3\‘\" f\ N r \f O Ay ‘ CH. [-/“‘D v
cell phone and e-mail :

1 ¢ Que paises o ciudades ha visitado en los ultimos 14 dias?

What countries or cities have you visited in the last 14 days?

Pais: Ciudad Fecha de salida

Country City Departure date

Pals: Ciudad Fecha de salida

Country City Departure date

Pais: Ciudad Fecha de salida

Country City Departure date

2 ¢ Ha estado en contacto con un caso confirmado del nuevo coronavirus? B Si {yes) d No {no)

Have you been in contact with a confirmed case of the COVID-19?
3 Indique la fecha en que estuvo en contacto con el caso:

Indicate the date you were in contact with the case

Por favor, rellene el siguiente control de salud:
Please fill in the following health check

4 ¢ Tiene alguno de los siguientes sintomas ?

4 Do you have any of the following symptoms? /

e Temperatura de 38 grados o mas D Si (yes) m No{no)
Temperature of 38 degrees or more i

@ Tos y/o estornudos frecuentes D Si (yes) m No(no)
Frequent cough and / or sneezing

[ J Sufre malestar, dolores de cabeza o cualquier otro problema de salud agudo D Si {yes) m No{no)
Suffer from discomfort, headaches, or any other acute health problem /

® Dificultad respiratoria D Si (yes) m No{no)

Breathing difficulty

>
Firma de pasajerc o tripulante%p\{(ﬁ"f Vel )\] %ﬂ:\/’l LCOAAN

Signature of passenger or crew:
La obtencidn, uso y distribucion de datos personales estan protegidos conforme a lo establecido en la Ley Federal de Proteccidn de datos personales en posesion de

los particulares

The obtaining, use and distribution of personal data are protected in accordance with the provisions of the Federal Law on Protection of personal data held by
individuals.



Brennen, Christopher E.

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

American Airlines <no-reply@notify.email.aa.com>

Monday, November 29, 2021 5:29 PM
Brennen, Christopher E.
Your trip confirmation (CHS - CLT)

COUVD  TTesly
al/-’r(‘/l @m« O
8- 002029

(- 002030

Issued: November 29, 2021

Your trip confirmation and receipt

Record Locator: ATCWGM

We charged $2,181.02 to your card ending in 1155 for your ticket purchase.

A face covering is required while flying on American, except for children under 2
years old. You are also required to wear a face covering while in the airport before

and after your flight. Read more about travel requirements.

You'll need your record locator to find your trip at the kiosk and when you call

Reservations.

Manage your trip

Thursday, December 23, 2021

CHS

11:10 am

Charleston

AA 4774

CLT

=g 12:23 pum

Charlotte

18C, 18D
Economy (S)
(/6 m’bléf?



Check-in time starts at 3:00 PM noon

Learn about this property's cleaning and safety practices before your trip
begins.

Accommodation details

You booked 1 room.

Deluxe Room, 1 King Bed Pool View, FLEX CANCELLATION

View special requests in your itinerary

All special requests (such as in-room amenities, bed type, and smoking preference) are shared
with the hotel, but requests are not guaranteed and may incur additional charges. We
recommend you confirm them directly with the hotel before travel.

Manage Booking

Change, cancel, support.

Travel confidently with the Expedia app

Manage your plans and make trip updates on the fly - wherever the journey
takes you. Explore the app

Price Summary

Accommodation 1 $2,211.42
Nights: 4 (avg./night) $464.59
Taxes $353.08
Total $2,211.42

Collected by Expedia

Unless specified otherwise, rates are quoted in US dollars.

View your itinerary for room price details

View Receipt




Operated by REPUBLIC AIRWAYS as AMERICAN EAGLE

CLT CUN Seat: 15E, 15F

Class:  Economy (S)
1:11 om Hi 4:22 bum Meals: Refreshment ;. /7
Charlotte Cancun p ”2,51% DC(
AA 1778 o

\\X\;’g/ A {1 2C 5
— CRIES cun
apl U

Monday, December 27, 2021 “’ﬁ ﬁ
CUN CLT Seat: 19A, 19B

Class: Economy (S)
5. 37 PM x| 3 8 36 PM Meals: Refreshment
Cancun Charlotte
AA 1778

Seat: 26B, 26C
CLT Gkt Class:  Economy (S)
10:40pm  |BF 11:43 pm Meals:
Charlotte Charleston
AA 1685
Your payment
Credit Card (Visa ending 1155) $2,181.02
Total paid $2,181.02

Your purchase

CHRISTOPHER BRENNEN




From: noreply@notifications.palaceresorts.com

To: Brennen, Christopher E.
Subject: Transportation confirmation letter
Date: Tuesday, November 30, 2021 9:49:31 AM

RESERVATION INFORMATION

Confirmation Number 6971922

Hotel Isla Mujeres Palace
Name Christopher E Brennen
Hotel-Reservation IM-14798943

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Type Origin Destination #Flight Time Date #Passengers
Cancun International ISLA MUJERES 04:22 23
Arrival ) AA1778 ) December, 2
Airport PALACE pm
2021
ISLA MUJERES Cancun International 05:37 27
Departure . AA1778 ) December, 2
PALACE Airport pm
2021
PAX RATE TOTAL
2 $54.50 $109.00

Isla Mujeres Palace Notice: If you arrive into Cancun Airport be aware that the last public ferry departs
from mainland towards the Island at 22:00 hrs. (10:00 p.m.) and that the first going back from the Island
leaves at 07:00 (07:00 a.m.). Please make sure that your flights fit into this schedules, otherwise we advise
you to look up for another first night stay option. Schedules subject to change without prior notice.
For moore information consult the web site: https://www.ultramarferry.com/en/routes-and-

departures.

Schedule of the catamaran: Departures from Cancin (Marina V&V): 09:00a.m. 11:00 a.m.
01:00 p.m. and 03:00 p.m. DOES NOT OPERATE ON WEDNESDAYS. Subject to space availability.

Your transportation is shared with other guests and could be stops at other Palace properties before your
destination, the waiting time is 20 to 25 minutes from contact with the XELBOR TRAVEL representative.
The waiting time in the areas of migration, customs and / or luggage is external to our company.

IMPORTANT: There are NO representatives inside the airport. In order to avoid any incidence it is important
that you read all the following instructions.

Steps to follow after picking up your luggage
First you must identify the terminal where you are (it is indicated on your plane ticket)

If you arrive at FBO, TERMINAL 2 INTERNATIONAL or TERMINAL 3: After picking up your luggage,
please leave through the door indicated as pre-contracted services. You will find an XELBOR


mailto:noreply@notifications.palaceresorts.com
mailto:brennen@caltech.edu

TRAVEL representative who carries a sign with the PALACE RESORTS logo, a white with red and blue
color shirt with the Xelbor Travel name embroidered and beige trousers. He/she will ask for your details and
provide you with the transportation ticket for your return to the airport. Please be sure to contact our
representative verifying the logo on the shirt as there are other travel agencies with similar
uniforms.

If you arrive at TERMINAL 2 NATIONAL: After picking up your luggage, go out through the first glass
door. The exit is on your right and you will find an XELBOR TRAVEL representative who carries a sign with
the PALACE RESORTS logo, a white with red and blue color shirt with the Xelbor Travel embroidered and
beige trousers. He/she will ask for your details and provide you with the transportation ticket for your return

to the airport. Please be sure to contact our representative verifying the logo on the shirt as
there are other travel agencies with similar uniforms.

If you arrive at TERMINAL 4: After picking up your luggage, please walk directly to the second glass
door once you cross it (DO NOT LEAVE AT THE DOOR INDICATED AS FAMILIES AND
FRIENDS), turn left and follow the departure of pre-contracted services sign. Go straight until you find a
representative of XELBOR TRAVEL who carries a sign with the logo of PALACE RESORTS, a white with
red and blue color shirt with the Xelbor Travel embroidered and beige trousers. He/she will ask for your
details and provide you with the transportation ticket for your return to the airport. Please be sure to
contact our representative verifying the logo on the shirt as there are other travel agencies
with similar uniforms.

If you need to contact us by phone we suggest that you dial the number +52 998 1931996, do not ask
someone else to do it for you.

Terms and conditions:

e If you wish to purchase private service, please let us know at least 2 days in advance
at elitetransfers@palaceresorts.com

e Please notify us by phone at + 52 998 1931996 of any information less than 4 days from your
arrival, flight loss, cancellation or if you made any change in your itinerary the same day of your
arrival. Our office hours are from 7:15 a.m. to 6:45 p.m.

e Any modification to your reservation more than 5 days before your arrival can be done by
mail: transfercancun@palaceresorts.com

e In case of changes with less than 5 hours’s notice, no refund applies.

e In case of cancellation with less than 6 hour’s, no refund applies.

e It is your responsibility to verify that all the information sent in your confirmation email is correct.

e Your service will be provided by Xelbor Travel y/o Palace Transfers, so we will not refund if you hire
another agency or take a taxi.

e QOur representatives do not accept cash payments.

e The non-attendance to the contracted service will not be a reason for a refund and it will be
considered as if the service was effectively provided.

If you are interested in discovering our tours, spa services and more, contact us

at toursinfo@palaceresorts.com
Kind regards


mailto:elitetransfers@palaceresorts.com
mailto:toursinfo@palaceresorts.com
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A MUJERE= PLAYA NORTE
CENTI ; '

 PLAYA
MEDIA LUNA

MAR CARIBE
CARIBEEAN SEA
ToOUR BOATS A Plaza
B. City Hall and Police
C. Harbor Master

D, Havy Base

E. Bank

F. Taxis

G. Immigration/Customs
H. Tourist Office

I Gay Station

J. Casa de la Cultura

K. Craft Market

L Mercado

M. Telegraph Qffice

K. Post Office

0. Convention Center

CANCUN

PEOPLE FERRY e
PUERTQ JUAREZ

CAR FERRY
PUNTA SAM

1, Monumento al Pescador

2. Monumento a la Dios Ixchel

3, Monumento a Fco. Herdz, de Cordova
4. Mirador "Tortugas”

TO GARRAFON
$ SOUTHPOINT
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TRAVELS NOW AND THEN

© Christopher Earls Brennen

MEXICO 2021

12/23/21 Flew AA4774 from CHS to CLT and AA1778 from CLT to Cancun, Mexico

12/27/21 Flew AA1778 from Cancun to CLT and AA1685 from CLT to CHS travmexico21/Mexico21 (1)
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Isla Mujeres Palace, Isla Mujeres, Mexico
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Isla Mujeres Palace, Isla Mujeres, Mexic
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Isla Mujeres Palace, Isla Mujeres, Mexico
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Isla Mujeres Village, Mexico
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Leaving Isla Mujeres Palace, Isla Mujeres, Mexico



Ferry to Cancun

Back to table of contents

Last updated 7/30/99.
Christopher E. Brennen
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EL VARADERO
&l dnica Cugar de la comidg criolla

Qtendide poy.: Rafael y Ana
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Tel. 998158251 | 9981811056

anajim62@hetmail.cam
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SUNSET GRILL
PPy
FELIPE BIERMANN Cein & Mo & Fustir

m

Av. Rueda Medina 276 Col. Bahia 800 mts. al sur del muelle del ferry
Isia Mujeres, Quintana Roo,

Meéx. C.P. 77400
Tel. (998) 274 55 88 Cel.99 88 65 41 48
director@sunsetgrill.com.mx www.sunsetgrill.com.mx




CENTRO DE NEGOCIOS HHP, S.A. DE C.V.
: Cerrada 13A Sur No.7737, Colonia San José
Mayorazgo, C.P. 72450, Puebla, Puebla.

www.LaboratorioHHP.com

HHP LAB ID: 002030

This document certifies that / Este documento certifica que:

Name / Nombre:
Christopher Earls Brennen

Date of Birth / Nacimiento: Age / Edad: Gender / Género: Official ID / ID oficial:
3 December 1941 80 Male/Masculino '
Has been tested for the presence of SARS-CoV-2 on: Status report of infection:

Se ha evaluado la presencia de SARS-CoV-2 en: Estado del reporte de infeccion:

Date and Time / Fecha y Hora Testing Result / Resultado de Prueba;

Monday, Dec 27, 2021 09:00 - 09:15 NEGATIVE / NEGATIVO
Negative results do not exclude posterior Un resultado negativo no excluye la posibilidad
SARS-CoV-2 infection de una eventual infeccién por SARS-CoV-2
Type of SARS-CoV-2 test: Tipo de prueba SARS-CoV-2:

Rapid Test for the qualitative detection of Prueba Rapida para la deteccion cualitativa de

Antigen for SARS-CoV-2. Antigeno para SARS-CoV-2.
Inmunoensayo Cromatografico

Chromatographic Immunoassay
Tipo de muestra:

Type of sample:
Hisopado nasofaringeo

Nasypharyngeal swab
Sanitary Registration: Registro Sanitario:
COFEPRIS 203300506B0782 COFEPRIS 203300506B0782

Laboratory Sanitary Registration: Dictamen Sanitario del Laboratorio:

COFEPRIS DPCRS-CZNCS-1164-2021 COFEPRIS DPCRS-CZNCS-1164-2021

Antigen test results should not be used as the sole basis
to diagnose or exclude SARS-CoV-2 infection or to report the

infection status.

Los resultados de las pruebas de antigenos no deben usarse . . .
B pru 8 B Q.F.B. Jessica Elided Méndez Franco
como la unica base para diagnosticar o excluir la infeccion por .
o para clagnostt xcluir i inteccion p Ced. Profesional: 11240872

SARS-CoV-2 o para informar el estado de la infeccién.

De conformidad con los articulos 6 apartado A fraccién II de la Constitucién Politica de los Estados Unidos Mexicanos, 2 fraccién 111, 3, 9, 23 y 31 de la Ley de
Proteccién de Datos Personales en Posecion de Sujetos Obligados de la Ciudad de México (LPDPPSOCDMX), los Sujetos Obligados deben garantizar la
confidencialidad e integralidad de los datos personales que posean, con la finalidad de preservar el pleno ejercicio de los derechos tutelados de sus titulares,

frente a su uso, sustraccion, divulgacion, ocultamiento, alteracién, mutilacién, destruccion, o inutilizacién total o parcial no utilizado.

Medical Certificate - SARS-CoV-2 Test Result / Certificado Médico - Resultado de Prueba SARS-CoV-2
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